T1XXX-24; THYRISTOR
3ADC340098P0001
Product ID 3ADC340098P0001
ABB Type Designation T1XXX-24
Catalog Description T1XXX-24; THYRISTOR
Long Description T1XXX-24
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
T1XXX-24ABB Type Designation
85413000CN8
0.00Core Credit
Russian Federation
Poland
Country or Territory of
Origin
85413000Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0.51 kgGross Weight
THYRISTORInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
36 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
0.51 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
0 mmPackage Level 1 Height
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
75 mmPackage Level 1 Width
NewPart Type
THYRISTORProduct Name
36 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
0 mmProduct Net Height
0.51 kgProduct Net Weight
75 mmProduct Net Width
1/43ADC340098P0001
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/12/04